G7  CA1994 - CISCO SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD.
  ISE-P-LIC   

E  03.03.2025            1,800  NO      1,552.00     1    2,793,600.00 

Total Value    39,327,454.00 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value    39,327,454.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES THIRTY-NINE MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR ONL

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ERSM / PPST / PPNS / RCPN / SEMT / PPBE / PPNC

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
JALAHALLI POST, BANGALORE 560013, KARNATAKA, INDIA

TEL : 
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

TAX CODE DETAILS :-